1. Name of Listed Entity:
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

Ruchi Infrastructure Limited
BSE 509020
NSE RUCHINFRA

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)
Quarter Ending 30" September, 2024
Declaration :
Sr.No. Particulars Yes/ No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible N
Securities? o
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? Yes
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Y
in? e
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential N
voting rights? 4
8 Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant No
Beneficial Owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of Pertly | No. of shares Nufaber of Voting RIghts hieid In each vlass of securities | No. of Shares | No. of Shares | No.of Shares |Sharehrolding, as a] Murmber of Locked In shares | Number of Shares | Number of equity
peld-up equity | undertying ) underiying underlying Underlying 45 assuming full ) pledged or otherwise shares haid in
shares held | Depositary ony Wi g I b o forra
v Recelpts (Vi) rtible securitiag ants convertibie convertibia vy
25 8% of fofal No. of Voting Rights Total a5 8 o0 socurities | securitios (as a o (e) Asawol] Nofal  |Asa%
Category of No. of fully paid Total ios, shares | no. of shares % of (including percentage of total of total
caregory () | shareholder Nos, of share up equity shares bald (Vi) = (ealculatod a5 (A+B+C) Warrants) (XI)(e)|  diiuted share Shares Shares
a Iolders (i) freid (V) M)+ per SCRR, capital)(Xi)= hold (b) held (b
195T)(VII) as a - g’g‘:ﬂ,
% of (ArB+C2) | Classea:X | o Total (A+B+€2)
" Promoter &
Promoler 30| 155027800 0 0] 155027800 65.68] 155027800 0] 155027800] 65.68 65.68| 30785000 19.86 0] 0,00 144407800
Group
(8) Public 43539] 80997142 0| 80997142 34.32] 80997142 O] 80997142] 34.32 34.32 76890641
(© ::: ::;rrn-:hr- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0
[Shares
(] underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0.00| 0
DEs
Shares hald
(c2) by Employoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Total 43569| 236024942 0 0] 236024942 100.00] 236024942 0] 236024942 100.00 100.00 30785000] 13.04 0] 0.00 221208441




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Entity typo Le. PAN (1) No. of sharaf Na. of fully paid | Partly pald- Nos. of  |Total nos. shares hefd (Vi Sharshol Newmber of Votlng ﬂmm held In each class of mﬂu:s"'p'& ‘Na, of Sharos No. of Shares No. of Shares | Sharehaldin g | Number of Locked Jn Number of Shares: Nunber of
Name of the promater haldor (V) | up equity shares | up aquity shares =VAVIHVI) ding % u P A58 Y shares (X1l pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Sharehalders(l) OR held (V) shares hold | undarlying calculated assuming fuil ancumbered (XI\) held In
promoter group v Depository as per convertible Warrants (X1) convertible conversion of
entlty (excopt Recelpts (Vi) SCRR, securldes () securities oom'mup form (1Y)
Frmodsn 19 - ol 'No of Voting Rights Total a3 # 7 of Warrants) ()fa) ﬂp,m,.(;: @ A a% of |No. (a) Asa%
(a+a+c2) [ Ty T Totsl Votinp Rights aof dilcied fotal of total
09 share capjtal) Shares shares
K= held {b) hetd (b}
(VIR a5 a2
%% of A*B+C2

(1) |indian
Individuats/

[ 16} 22896550 o a 22896550] 9.70] 22896550 0] 22896550 9.70 0.00 9.70 16897250
Family
bl Promoler 1 0 0 0 ol o000 0 o 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Amisha Shahra Promoter 1 8] [s] [s] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00| 0,00 0.00 0
Umesh Shafra | oter 1 0 g o ol o000 of o 0 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0

; Pramotar
Neeta Shahra Crow 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 a 0 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0
Savit Devi Promater
o s 1 ol 0 0 o] o000 ol 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
::r;;'a Promatar q o 0 al o

s of oo0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0

hahra HUF
Neha garar [PTomoter 1 400000 0 0 400000 0.7 400000 o] 400000 047 0.00 0.7, 400000
e ikl 1| 2400000 o 0 24p0000]  1.02] 2400000 ol 2400000 1.02 0.00 1.02 2400000
\Vishesh Fromotar &
e o 1 2051669 0 0 2051669) 1.25| 2951669 of 2951889 1.25 0.00 1.25 2951669
Usra sherva |7 " 7} 1200000 0 0 1200000f 051 1200000,  of 1200000 0.51 0.00 0.51 1200000
Eaniosh Fromotar
charvn el 1 7200000 0 0 7200000 3.05] 7200000 of 7200000 3,05 0.00 3.05 7200000,
Aditl Hitash Promater m
et bk 1 235183 0 0 235183]  0.10 235183 o 235183 010 0.00 0.10 235183
Ruchi Mohan ;’;’;‘:‘“’ 1 1310398 0 of 1310398) 0.56] 1310398 o] 1310398 0.56 0.00 0.56 1310398
Merish Shanm | 7oTE1eT 1| 4802000 g 0 4802000] 203 4802000 of 4802000 2,03 0.00 2.03 0
Mrudula Promotar
b B W 1187300 0, 0 1187a00] 051 1197300 of 1197300 0.51 0.00 0.51 0
Suresh 1r 9
Chandra g 1| 1200000 0 0 1200000] 0.51 1200000 ol 1200000 0,51 0.00 0,51 1200000
shahra HUF P
Central

o) |Sovemment 0 0 0 o ooo of o 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government(s)

Neme (xyz...)
Financial

(c)  |institutions/ 0| 0 0 0 0.00] 0 a 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benks
Neme (%yz...)

TN A 120 122131250 o a 122131260) 51.75| 122131250 0| 122131250, 51,75 0.00 51.75| 30785000 25.21 117510850
Trust 46767610, 0] 0| 46767610] 19.82] 46767610 0| 46767610) 19.82 19.82] 10262000] 21.94 46767610
Dinesh | 1
Kiyardetvel Promoter 1
(Trustenct (7008 1| 3sos610 ol 0 3506610] 1.49] 3505610 ol 3sose10 1.49 0.00 1,49 3505610
Disha | - ——\

Foundation) /gﬁ i R Uﬁ\

Pradaep C A r.(“ b \

b S i 1| 25262000 g o 25262000| 1070| 262620000 o] 25262000 10.70 0.00 10.70| 10262408} /40,62 NP 4 | 25262000
=] 1

Foundation) ps \ g

Suyash Shahra 1 Q","'

pect O 1| 18000000 g g 1goo0o00|  7.63| 1soooovol  of 1&0o00ao) 7.63 0.00 7.63 AN L\ 18000000

Trust) *




Bodes
Corporate

75363640

75363640

31.94

76363640,

75363640

31.94

31.94) 20523000

27.23

70742940

Patanjali Foods | Promoter
Limited Croup

21808795

21808795

8.24

21808795

0

21808795

9.24

0.00

9.24

21808795

Mahakash
Holdings
Private Limited

Promoter
Group

15057840

15057840

6.381

15057840,

15057840

6,38

0.00

15057840

Maha Kosh
Papers Private
Limited

Promoter
Group

000000

6000000

2.54

6000000

6000000

2.54

0.00

2.54)

8000000

Soyumm
Marketing
Private Limited

Promoter
Group

7353306

7353305

312

7353306

7353305

3.12]

0.00

3.12

7353305

Sarthak
Industries
Limited

Promoter
CGroup

1950700

1950700

0.83

1950700

1650700

0.83

0.00]

0.83

Nutre'a
Marketing
Private Limited

Promater
Croup

1200000

1200000

0.51

1200000

1200000

0.51

0.00

0.51

Vit

Promatar
Engineering
Limited Grodps

0.00)

0.00

Shahra
Brothers
Private Limited

Promoter
CGroup

1470000

1470000

0.62]

1470000

1470000

0.62]

0.00

0.62

Ruchi Realty  |Promater
Private Limited |Group

20523000

20523000,

8.70

20523000

20523000

8.70

0.00

8.

N

0] 20523000

100

20523000

Sub-Total
(AN

145027800

145027800

61.45

145027800

0]

145027800

61.45

0.00]

0.00

31.45} 30785000

21.23

134407800

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals;
Forelgn
Individuals)

10000000

10000000

424

10000000

10000000

4.24

0.00

424

10000000

Ankesh Shahra | Promater

7600000|

7600000

3,22

7600000

7600000

3.22

0.00

3.22

7600000

Promoter

Bhavna Goe| Group

2400000|

2400000

1.02]

2400000

2400000

1.02

0.00

1.02

2400000

(b)

Govemment

0

0]

0

0

Name (xyz...)

(c)

Instiutions

Name (xyz..,

(d)

Forelgn
Portfoio
Investor

Name (xyz,,,

(e)

Any Other
(spacify)

Name (xyz...

Sub-Total
(AN2)

10000000

10000000

10000000,

10000000

424

0.00]

4.24

10000000

Total
Sharehoiding
of Promotsr
and Promoter

Group
(AF(AXHA)
(2)

155027800

155027800)

65.68)

155027800

165027800

65.68

:1‘5,581 30785000

19.86

144407800

Detalils of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, cutstanding sh:

ares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance’' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




(8) As per intimation recefved by the Company under Regulation 30 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 during May, 2020 and subsequent disclosures, the promotors have no control over Ruchi Soya Industries Limited (RSIL) now known as
Patanjali Foods Limited by virtue of implementation of Resolution Plan in Decernber, 2019, Such Resolution Plan was approved vide Orders passed by the National Campany Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench in the matter of RSIL in nccordance with the provisions of Insolvency and
Bankruptcy Code, 2016,

(4) During the quarter ended 31st March 2023, the Company made a preferential lssue of 3,07,85,000 warrants each convertible (within the valldity period of 18 months from the date of allotment) into one equity share of Re, 1/ at a price of Rs. 10.30 per warrant. Out of which
1,96,62,000 warrants were converted into equity shares hefore 31st March, 2024, in ascordance with the terms of preferential issue and the remaining 1,11,23,000 warrants were converted on 5th August, 2024,




Table lll-Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Category & Name of the PAN (1 No. of share | No. offully paid Partly paid- Nos. of Tofal nos. Sharelol dipg = Number of Voting RIghts ieid In each class af securlties [X) N, of Shares | No. of Shares Nec. of Shares Total Numbir of Lacked In | Wumberof Shares | Numbar of equity
Shareholders() holdor @ | up equiy shares | up equity sharos shares eld VIl | aefcalito d as por| ] tying 9 Shares (X5 pledged or shares held in
hod Mg shares held | underlying SCRR, 195T As [ casa% arherwise demateriaiized
o~ Depasiory % of (A+B+C2) iy Somvertible Warrants (X0 convertibie assuming fuil encumbered (NI1) Torm V)
of
e, No of Voting Rights Tatal a5 8 % of (mciuding convertible |No-(&) [A5 a% offotal | Na (Nt |Ara ol
Taisl Warrants) (Xf(a) (as Shares beld |oppiicabl | total
Class X class Y Total Rights.  percentage o) ej(a) | shores
ofdilated held (ar
share capital) applicobl
o )it
(1) Institutions
(o) Matual FundsiUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nama (Xyz)
) [Venture Capkal Funds 0 0 Q Q 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
Nemo (Xyz)
Altemalo Imvestment
() ewde o 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Name (lyz)
@ [oanka 0 a 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Name (Xyz)
(o) |wurance Companion 0 [i] 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0
Name (Xyz)
(0 |Providaniansion Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
Narto (Xyz)
@) [OmetRecenucten 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0
| Mame (Xyz)
0 [ stovercign Wasiis Funds 4 0 0 [} i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mams (tyz)
b [ 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name (Xyz
) |owor Financint Insiiutians 0 [i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mams (Kyz)
) Othors 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 8] 0 0
arte (tya)
gub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 o] O 0 0
d Insttullons (Foreign)
® | Formgn Dract investmant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nemo (Xsz)
©)  |Foregn Verture Copital
m’;m o 0 0 0 a 9] 4] 0 a 0 0 0 0
MName (yz)
© Sovereign Waalth Funds 0 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0
Name (Xyz)
& {Farvan Partil Tvetio
e T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hame(Xyz)
) |t Patiols rwiirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namo(Xyz)
Overssas Daposhonng
0] tholdng DRs) (balancing a 0 0 4] a 0 Q 0 0 0 0 Q
Soue)
Mame(Xyz)
(@) Othere
3| Eerms tmikonal 4] 20356084 0 0] 20356084 8.62| 20356084 0] 20356084 8.62 8.62 20356084
FORBES EMF 10325034 0 0] 10325034 4.37| 10325034 0] 10325034 4.37 4.37 10325034
A VENTLRES 10020741 0 o 10026741 435| 10020741 of 10028741 425 425 10025741
Sub-Total (B) 2 4| 20356084 0 o| 20356084 8.62) 20356084 0| 20356084 8.62 8.62 20356084
e Central Governmentt I T 5
sore Cavernanent 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 / bSTRUAN 0
(siPresident of indla I s
& [ A
Hamogtyz) IEARR\\1 P XY
SubTotal (8)() 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 [=(Y\\ M 0
) NorHnstitutions \ (_)\ ] (¥}
4w




Associste Companios/

(@ [ommomc 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Directors & thoir Relstves
() | ioteg Momendent 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
inctars)
(C)  |KoyManagerial Personnel 0 0 0 o] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00| 0.00; 0
(d) |Retatives of promotars 0
fother tien immediato
ol ‘' of LY
e L s 0| ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
and Promoter Group'
categary)
0] ES whata any pareon 0
belonging te ‘Promoler
and Promotor Group®
it 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
‘beneficiary, or ‘authar af
e ngst
259251
® e bt 2 259251 0 o 250251 0| 259251 0| 259251 0.11 0.1
C Rasidont Indniduals 31806080
hokding. vl b 42809| 31825581 0 0] 31825581 13.48| 31825581 0| 31825581 13.48 13.48
<apital up 10 Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) | Fescent s 2354552
il 7| 2354552 0 of 2954552 100| 2354552 o| 23sas52 1.00 1.00
ks,
(i) |Non Rowdant indians 178 532993 0 0 532993 0.23 532993 0] 532983 0.23 0.23 532093
(] Farelgn Nolionals:
) Foraign Companies
0 Bod'es Carporate 120] 17818382 0 0| 17818382 7.85] 17818382 0] 17818382 7.55 7.56 13731382
KO F00D 4541759
SERVICES PRIVATE 4541759 0 of 4541759 1€2| 4541750 0|  454175¢ 1.92 1.92
LMMITED
IVESTHENTS P LTD 4494980 0 o ads4980 180 4494989 0| adaseo 180 120 3454589
KEVAL INDIALTD. 2400000 o) 0| 2400000 1.02 2400800 0]__ 2400000 1.02 1.02 0
{m) Cthers
1 COverseas 5822800
Corporata Bodies 1 5822800 0 0] 5822800 2.47 5822800 Q] 5822800 247 2.47
ANTARIKA 5822800
RESOURCES 5822800 0 0| 5822800 247 5822800 0] 5822800 2.47 247
LIMTIED
z ddivi
ERo ebasd a18| 2027499 0 of 2027400 0.8\ 2027400 of 2027499 0.88 0.86 2027499
Sub-Total (B)(3) 43636| 60841058 0 0 60641058 26.69 60641058 0| 60841058 25,69 25.68| 56534557
Tatal Public
i L 43539| 80997142 0 0| 80887142 34.32| 80897142 0| 80987142 34.32 3432 76890641
I}(E)(4)
Details of the shareholders acling as persons In Concert Including their Shareholding (No. and %);
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear “llong with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares hald in dematiunclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen ete.
Note:
1. PANwould not e displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
2. The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons;: Institutions/Nen Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares,
3. W.rt the informition pertaining to Depository Recelpts, the same may be disclased in the respective columns 1o the extant information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,
4. The data is prepured on PAN based clubbing of halding, where more than one damat account are maintained by shareholder, Few shareholders hold two different accounts in cifferent categories (like NRI Non-repat and NRI repat or Resident and NRI
repat). In such cases, apgragata holding Is classified in the category of demat account in which higher number of shiires are held.




Table IV -~ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
Ui

AN (4]

No. of share
holder (ilf)

No. of tufly
pald up
equity share
s held (1v)

Partly pald-
up equity
shares heid
(L)

Nos. of
sharey
underlying
Depository
Recelpts (v))

Total no.
shares held
Mi=
VeV

Sharehof
ding %
caleulale o as
per SCRR,

securitles()

R —
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

No of Voling Rights

Class X

e
Class Y

Tot al

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

—
No. of Shares
Underlying

o

S—
No. of Shares

Underlying
ol

No. of Shares

Underlying
o

g
Convertlble
Securities (%)

Warrents (X)

canvertible
securities
{including
Warrants)
X)(a)

Tolal sharehoidin g,
as a % assuning full

Number of
Locked in

converslon of shares (Xl)

convertibie
soeurities (as a
percentage of difuted

Number of Sharas
Ppledged or otherwise
encumbered (X))

share capitatjxy) |V

Asa
Ylotal
shares

held

No.(Not
applicabl
€}

As a% of total
shares held
(Not
appiicable)

Number of
equity shetes
held In
dematerializ
ed form

(XIV){Net
Applicabla)

Shares
Junderlying
DRs

Custodian/DR
Holcler

abc,.,..

2

efg....

hares held
by Employee
Lsts,

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust/Employ
ee Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
|Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

(2)

Name (abe...

Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
cr

(SUAHCYZ)

Note

(1)  PAN would not be displayed on wabsite of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,




Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBQs)

dividend or any other
distribution

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/exercise of right of the SBOin| Date of creation
n (m the reporting company, whether direct or /acquisition of
indirect*: significant
({1} beneficial interest#
Name PAN/Passport | Nationality Name PAN/Passport | Nationality Whether by virtur of:
No. in case of No. in case of Shares —_—
foreign national foreign national votingrights | ... %
Rights on distributable | ... %

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant
influence

* In case the nature of the holding/exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under

categories.

#This cloumn shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

(a) to {e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 15.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 16.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 16.23
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 15.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 15.84
Notes :

1. Approved Limits (%) means limits approved by Board of Directors/shareholders of the listed entity. In
case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide sectoral/statutory cap prescribed by
Government/Regulatory Authorities.

2. Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership/investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the
Foreign Exchange Managment (Non-debt Instrument) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange
Managment Act, 1999.
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